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Approve / Deny

Clone

Edit Request

Extend End Date

Publish Dates

• The Start Date is when the communication will be visible
to dealers in DCMail.

• The End Date is when the communication will no longer be
visible to dealers in DCMail.

• NOTE: End Dates are limited to one (1) year from the Start
Date. If you wish to lengthen the End Date, you may 
extend it at any time after publish.

Start Date 6/25/2024 7:00 AM

End Date 7/16/2024 11:55 PM

Note: All times are EST

Title

What will display in DCMail for dealers to click on.
TIP:Keep titles short, but specific and eye catching.

PUMP – WATER & CONNECTOR - OIL COOLER TUBE : POMPE – EAU ET CONNECTEUR – TUBE REFROIDISSEUR D'HUILE : BOMBA – AGUA Y CONECTOR – 
TUBO ENFRIADOR DE ACEITE

Flagged for Reporting Agency NO

Communication Summary

To increase search capability and visibility of your
communication, please provide a brief summary or your
message (140 characters max). This will display when dealers
hover over your communication.

PUMP – WATER & CONNECTOR - OIL COOLER TUBE : POMPE – EAU ET CONNECTEUR – TUBE REFROIDISSEUR D'HUILE : BOMBA – AGUA Y CONECTOR – 
TUBO ENFRIAD

Message

The body of your communication. Use the formatting toolbar
above to format text, insert tables, pictures, and/or hyperlinks.

Click Edit > Attach File to attach documents

IMPORTANT NOTES:
• Pictures must have unique file names. If you receive an 

error message when uploading a picture, it means the file
name has already been chosen. Simply change your file
name and try again.

• Communications cannot exceed more than 12MB; this 
includes images and text, and all attachments.

You have been identified as either having stock on hand or in transit to your dealership.

Please return all  stock of part number     s  : 68346916AA and 68258830AA. 

Please return  all parts back to your facing depot using Return Code 02, before 16th July  2024. 

Replacement parts 68346916AB and 68258830AB  are availble, Can be ordered.            

Return any open orders in process too. Direct questions regarding returns via email to mopardmail@stellantis.com .
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Vous avez été identifié comme ayant des stocks en stock ou en transit vers votre concessionnaire.

Veuillez retourner tout le stock des références     s   : 68346916AA et 68258830AA.

Veuillez retourner toutes les pièces à votre dépôt en utilisant le code retour 02, avant le 16 juillet 2024 .   

  Les pièces de rechange 68346916AB et 68258830AB  sont disponibles, peuvent être commandées.            

   Retour des commandes ouvertes aussi en cours. Questions directes sur les retours à mopardmail@stellantis.com

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Se le ha identificado que tiene existencias disponibles o en tránsito hacia su concesionario.

Por favor devuelva todas las existencias de los números de pieza: 68346916AA y 68258830AA.

 Devuelva  todas las piezas a su depósito correspondiente utilizando el código de devolución 02, antes del 16 de julio de 2024   .
   Las piezas de repuesto 68346916AB y 68258830AB están disponibles y se pueden solicitar. 

Devuelva también cualquier pedido abierto en proceso. Dirija sus preguntas sobre devoluciones por correo electrónico a
mopardmail@stellantis.com . 
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